SUMMARY

Place Lane

B
2 2]
3
1 a
2 4]
3 a

Name

Freya Walsh
Ingrid Fuhrmann
sharon jones

Henry Salfinger
Jett Regan
William Moharich

DETAILED RESULTS

Place Lane

1 B
2 2]
3
1 a
2 4]
3 a

Name

Freya Walsh

Ingrid Fuhrmann

sharon jones

Henry Salfinger

Jett Regan

William Moharich

RESULTS
Event 4 - 1000m

2020 WAIRC

Time

1:41.6
1:50.8

1:50.1
1:57.3

2:03.7
1:57.4

1:40.3
1:40.2

1:42.6
1:41.1

1:48.9
1:47.2

X concept 2

Finish

Meters

500
1000

500
1000

500
1000

500
1000

500
1000

500
1000

3:32.5
3:47.4
4:01.1

3:20.5
3:23.7
3:36.1

ERGRrace

Ave. Pace

1:46.2
1:53.7
2:00.5

1:40.2
1:41.8
1:48.0

Ave. Pace SPM

1:41.6 34
1:50.8 30
1:50.1 33
1:57.3 31
2:03.7 28
1:57.4 30
1:40.2 28
1:40.2 28
1:42.6 32
1:41.1 33
1:48.9 25
1:47.2 25

2020-08-23:12:49 to 12:53
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